JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD

ASa

r DN Dwnas




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD

'V A N :23()4

COATING HANDLEBAR 280281

FASTENER 9260349

PAD 9211035 ZIP TIE 9260018

CONSOLE SET 22CS2WA
LOCK KNOB 9260287

" &  BRACER 8387144

®  M10 ROUND LOCK NUT

CONNECT CABLES
WITH CONSOLE

=

:
=
o




A D

CONSOLE SET 22CS2WA PRINT PANEL 9471164
FRONT CONSOLE COVER ASSEMBLY

FTMS MODULE 9531119
TWO-FACED ADHESIVE 9190014

BOTTOM CONSOLE 9271064

M4X8L FLAT HEAD SCREW
BRACER 8386248

¥ |1 B 1/8"X3/8"L BUTTON-HEAD CROSS SELF-TAPPING SCREW

|l COVER 9260335

1/8"X3/8"L
BUTTON-HEAD CROSS SELF-TAPPING SCREW
M4X10L ROUND CROSS SCREW N & BLUETOOTH MODULE 9530130

N e L FRONT CONSOLE COVER ASSEMBLY 22CS2WA-16

STICKER 9440068
BRACER 8386248

\
, |
U-SHAPED PIECE 8388184 o
M4X10L ROUND CROSS SCREW D @
% | PCB FOR BUTTONS 9531113

TOP CONSOLE 9271063

s




L,

PAD 9211181
SPACER 8291081

LOCK KNOB 9260260 %

PAD 9211181

SPACER 8291082

ohpppt &

A

0 MS8X16L ROUND INNER HEX SCREW

RUBBER CUSHION 9214030
M8 PULL NUT

CONSOLE POST SET 20CS2WA-D




L,

JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD

ANa

SEAT PAD 9144024

SEAT PAD SUPPORT 20CS2WA-G
PAD 9211035

LOCK KNOB 9260287 ii

M10 (#25) WASHER

SADDLE FRAME 20CS2WA-E
BRACER 8387144

M10 ROUND LOCK NUT




L,

JOONG CHEN

LEFT PEDAL 9815052

N INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD

ASa




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD

BACK STAND 22CS2WA-01

/S

M10 ARC WASHER - «&
M10 ROUND LOCK NUT &

M10X100L ROUND INNER HEX SCREW
M10 ARC WASHER

@ MIO0X12L ROUND CROSS SCREW
M10 WASHER FRONT STAND 22CS2WA-02

M10X12L ROUND CROSS SCREW
M10 WASHER

M10 ARC WASHER
M10 ROUND LOCK NUT




BACK STAND 22CS2WA-01

BACK STAND SET 20CS2WA-B

> ADJUSTABLE WASHER 8381035

& ADJUSTABLE FOOT 9214015

STICKER STICKER 9440055

FRONT STAND 22CS2WA-02

- M8X45L ROUND INNER HEX SCREW

MS8-018 WASHERNUT
MS8-018 WASHERNUT

M8 ROUND LOCK NUT

FRONT STAND SET 20CS2WA-C

@ ADJUSTABLE WASHER 9213023

ADJUSTABLE WASHER 8381035

% ADJUSTABLE FOOT 9214015




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD

L,

DOUBLE-DECK SHRATH 9211182

WHEEL COVER 9260209

M4X10L ROUND CROSS SCREW

3? DOUBLE-DECK SHRATH 9211183

DOUBLE-DECK SHRATH 9211183

LOCK KNOB 9260260

SPACER 8291081
BUTTON PAD 9211181

BUTTON PAD 9211181
SPACER 8291082




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD

L,

M4X10L ROUND CROSS SCREW
RIGHT REAR COVER 9260207
M4X10L ROUND CROSS SCREW

LEFT REAR COVER 9260351

M4X10L ROUND CROSS SCREW

M4X15L ROUND CROSS SELF-TIPPING SCREW v

LEFT CRANK 8410049 % :
M4X10L ROUND CROSS SCREW

9
o

ROUND CAP
MI10XP1.25 NUT

RUBBER PAD 9311021

-10-




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD

r DN Dwnas

SIGNAL CABLE 9542283

SENSOR 9546093A

ZIP TIE 9260026
CABLE FOR SENSOR SWITCH 9545008

954 |283

St

9521010

SIGNAL CABLE 9542284 T
RECHARGEABLE BATTERY 9546122 E

9545008 9546093A

_11-




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD

r DN Dwnas

M4X6L ROUND CROSS SCREW
WIRE CLAMP 9260339

M3X12L ROUND HEAD PHILLIPS SCREW
POWER BOARD 9521010

BRACER 8387206

ONE-FACED ADHESIVE 9190028
BATTERY PEDESTAL 9546121

M3XSL FLAT HEAD SCREW M3X12L ROUND HEAD PHILLIPS SCREW
RECHARGEABLE BATTERY 9546122 CABLE FOR SENSOR SWITCH 9545008

_12-




L,

9‘? DRIVE WHEEL 8410041
RIGHT CRANK 8410048
M10X15L SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW-CAP

 M4XSL SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW
. M4-012 WASHER

~ MI2-025 WASHER
HOOK 8292073

M12XP1.0 NYLON LOCK NUT

DRIVING BELT 9252038

ROUND CAP

MI0XP1.25 NUT
5/16 NYLON LOCK NUT

5/16 NYLON LOCK NUT ®

M12XP1.0 NYLON LOCK NUT

SCREW 8292092
M12-025 WASHER

5/16 NYLON LOCK NUT
5/16 NYLON LOCK NUT MS5X10L HEX HEAD BOLT
M5 SPRING WASHER
M5-014 WASHER

M4X6L SINKS IN HEXAGONAL SCREW
DRIVE WHEEL 9813046 @ s

M4X6L SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW-CAP g\%?
FIXED PLATE 8387196 A
FIXED PLATE 8387207

DRIVING BELT 9252046
5/16 NYLON LOCK NUT X
M12-325 WASHER @/\

9
®

MAGNETO-ELECTRIC MACHINE 9548010
SIGNAL CABLE 9542284

\ PARTS GROUP LEGISLATURE 22CS2WA-04
o

M12-025 WASHER




JOONG CHENN INDUSTRIAL CO ., LTD

r DN Dwnas

PARTS GROUP LEGISLATURE 22CS2WA-04

FLWHEEL 9813031

15 S-SPRING

BEARING 8510033
BEARING HOUSE 8410065

MS8X30L SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW-CAP

BEARING 8510033
SHAFT 8292074

R

MS8X30L SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW-CAP N

0

o / $15 S-SPRING
)i

N

_14-




ADJUSTABLE KNOB 9215017
FIXED SETS 8410035

() FIXED SETS 9260217
6/ 3/3" NYLON LOCK NUT
NYLON NUT 9260212

3/8"X4"LHEX HEAD BOLT

3D

M3X10L ROUND HEAD PHILLIPS SCREW
BRAKE COVER 9272115
M3X10L ROUND HEAD PHILLIPS SCREW
MS5X8L SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW
M5 SPRING WASHER
SPRING LEAF 8381121

MS5X6L SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW = MS5 SPRING WASHER

MS5 SPRING WASHER 0

BRACER 8381122

SPRING 8840053
WHEEL COVER 9260209

- M5X6L SOCKET HEAD CAP SCRE
§ BRACER 8381122

M3X10L ROUND CROSS SCREW =

M5-018 WASHER /7
M5 SPRING WASHER X

M5X8L SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW &

SENSOR 9546093A
BRACER 8381138

FIXED IRON 8410032

BRAKE SKIN 9630161
M5X8L ROUND CROSS SCREW 33




A D

020 S-RINGS y
020 WAVES WASHER 47 R-RINGS

BEARING 8510020 Y4 : BEARING 8510020
@, 47 R-RINGS ‘

TRANSMISSION SHAFT 8292075

6 0
M10X50L SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW-CAP @ 020 5-RINGS

74
M10 (910.3X@327X1.6t) WASHER : J7 d | %

0

COPPER WASHER 8520007
SPINDLE 8292107
BEARING 8510020
BEARING 8510020
M10 (©010.3X027X1.6t) WASHER
M10 ROUND LOCK NUT




